
ANACO–HUSKY.COM

LIST PRICES
CREMCO–ANACO STANDARD

NO-HUB COUPLING
Anaco  •  675 Tyler Avenue   •  Marshfield, MO  •  65706  •  (800) 486-8188

We reserve the right to withdraw this sheet without notice and price in effect at time of shipment will 
apply. Possession of this list price sheet shall not be construed as an offer to sell. Freight: Prepaid on all 
orders of 750 or more
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DESCRIPTION SIZE        ANACO PART #         LIST PRICE     CARTON QTY      CARTON WEIGHT

1.5”

2”

3”

4”

5“

6”

8”

1002-A

1006-A

1008-A

1010-A

1012-A

1014-A

1016-A

$1.45

$1.55

$1.90

$2.15

$4.50

$4.85

$8.25

100

100

100

100

20

25

10

24 lbs.

27 lbs.

35 lbs.

42 lbs.

18 lbs.

25 lbs.

16 lbs.

Cremco-Anaco

Standard No-Hub 
Couplings


