

LIST PRICES CREMCO-ANACO STANDARD NO-HUB COUPLING

Anaco • 675 Tyler Avenue • Marshfield, MO • 65706 • (800) 486-8188

NH-622 NAT January 1, 2024

DESCRIPTION	SIZE	ANACO PART#	LIST PRICE	CARTON QTY	CARTON WEIGHT
Cremco-Anaco Standard No-Hub Couplings	1.5"	1002-A	\$1.45	100	24 lbs.
	2"	1006-A	\$1.55	100	27 lbs.
	3"	1008-A	\$1.90	100	35 lbs.
	4"	1010-A	\$2.15	100	42 lbs.
	5"	1012-A	\$4.50	20	18 lbs.
	6"	1014-A	\$4.85	25	25 lbs.
	8"	1016-A	\$8.25	10	16 lbs.

We reserve the right to withdraw this sheet without notice and price in effect at time of shipment will apply. Possession of this list price sheet shall not be construed as an offer to sell. Freight: Prepaid on all orders of 750 or more